
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: 3200 West 6200 South Vault Upgrades, #4111

Engineer:  JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 

 

Original Engineering Contract Amount: Not applicable

Final Engineering Contract Amount: Not applicable

Contractor:

 Noland & Son Construction, 

Inc. Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $83,770

Total Change Order amount: $15,875

Final construction contract amount: $99,645

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 19.0%

Completion Schedule:

Notice to Proceed: 2/27/2019

Final Completion: 1/3/2020

 Amount 

1 $9,600

2 $3,950

3 $2,325

$15,875Total Change Order Amount:  

Description

Installation of passive air vent system.

Installation of vault equipment access lid.

Contract extension/remobilization due to JVWCD shutdown issues. 

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Refurbishment of an existing valve vault located at 3200 West 6200 South on the 33-inch cross valley 

pipeline. The improvements included replacement of corroded piping and valves, installation of passive air venting and 

access ladder, and application of paint coatings. 

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager:  Kevin Rubow

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Removal of existing 
12" valve

Removal of existing 
30" valve

Asphalt restoration Passive air venting for vault

New vault access 

12" valve and piping

Final Completion Report - 2


